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ATHLET

>TAMATIOY AHMHTPHZ
KAPATIANNHZ FEQPT10X
NMPOAPOMIAHZ ANAPEAZ
STRONACH FIN

KAAAHZ MIXAAHZ

SOIS DIMITRIOS
KORKONDEILAS VASILEIOS
XAZIQTH AIANA

KOYTZITZHZ AAEZANAPOZ
GOUSIOS XPIZTOX GOUSIOS
PHFOPOMOYAOZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
TERZI GKOLFINI

TZANABAPAZ XAPIZHX

TINIAKOU EIRINI

2MANOZ TEDPANOZ
MANATIQTHZ ZAPIAHZ
MNANATIQTOMOYAQOY EIPHNH
STPATOX FEQPTIOZ
MIXAAOMOYAOZ X TEAIOZ
POZAKEAY IQANNHX
MODIANO JOHNNY

BEKOS FILIPPOS
TZATKAPAKH EIPHNH
TZAKAZ ANTQNIOX
LINARDI ELEONORA
AGRIGIANNI MARIA
2MYPOMOYAOZ ANTONHZ
MPOAPOMIAOY ANAZTAZIA
PAPMAKH KQONZTANTINA
VOUKELATOS ATHANASIOS
BUCI IZAURA

DROUGKAS ILIAS
PAPADIMOULLI IRENE
ANTONAKAKHZ OANAZHZ
MIXAHAIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
KAZAKIAHZ-AAIDIEPHE ©EAQPOZ

ATHLET

KAZAKIAHZ-AAIDIEPHZ ©EOAQPOZ-

IOANNHX
PINIOZ-NITZOZ OANAZHZ-BAZIAHZ

PATOUKAS-PISPA DIMITRIOS-IOULIANI
XABAKH -AYMMNEPOMOYAOZ AGANAZIA-

EPPIKOZ

POYTOYAAZ-KOPPE ANEZTHZ BIAAEM-

KEPAZIA

MAYAIAHZ-ZIAIBPIAOY FEPAXIMOZ-
KATEPINA

EYPINIAOY-MAPINOZ NIKOAETTA-
IOANNHZ
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CAT
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
F3 30-39
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
F3 30-39

M4 40-49

F3 30-39
M6 60-69
M4 40-49
F5 50-59
M5 50-59
M6 60-69
M5 50-59
M6 60-69
M3 30-39
F4 40-49
M5 50-59
F4 40-49
F2 18-29
M2 18-29
F2 18-29
F5 50-59
M3 30-39
F115-17
M5 50-59
F5 50-59
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M4 40-49

CAT
MEN

MEN
MIXED

MIXED

MIXED

MIXED

MIXED

CLUB
NS COACHING
Krommidas coaching

CB TEAM

NS COACHING
KOIM.TAAYKOZ

CB SWIMMING

CREDO S VICTORIA -
PRO TRAINING

CB SWIMMING
island bike
Wefit

CB SWIMMING
Mavadnvaikdg
CB SWIMMING
Polyiatria Agaiou
CB Swimming

cb swimming

CB Swimming

cb swimming team
cb swimming team

CLUB
PAROS TEAM

F.Y.M.
AQUATHLON RELAY 2

CB Swimming

AQUATHLON RELAY 1

CB SWIMMING

TIME

00:27:55.995
00:32:36.660
00:32:55.348
00:33:17.529
00:33:41.082
00:36:19.184
00:36:40.944
00:36:50.585
00:38:14.064
00:39:13.486
00:39:30.370
00:39:45.277

00:39:54.230

00:40:24.008
00:40:37.897
00:40:42.896
00:41:07.495
00:42:52.792
00:44:28.089
00:44:36.899
00:46:00.900
00:46:05.550
00:46:44.053
00:48:00.322
00:48:37.163
00:48:48.542
00:49:04.079
00:49:25.495
00:53:12.667
00:54:05.187
00:54:08.101
00:55:25.040
00:57:12.074
00:59:51.227
01:02:11.236
01:08:10.862

TIME
00:32:38.840

00:33:45.029
00:43:30.570

00:43:59.390

00:45:44.389

00:47:57.222

00:52:52.507

SWIM
00:09:33.816
00:11:14.966
00:11:08.306
00:10:11.006
00:10:54.957
00:12:09.926
00:12:15.266
00:13:42.656
00:15:11.605
00:14:08.817
00:15:37.886
00:12:30.386

00:10:18.896

00:15:21.916
00:15:12.386
00:14:52.076
00:15:00.476
00:15:55.947
00:14:56.066
00:19:16.436
00:17:15.176
00:15:47.456
00:18:57.506
00:19:16.136
00:16:07.257
00:13:01.196
00:18:27.417
00:20:00.476
00:20:01.736
00:22:25.646
00:15:20.307
00:23:29.906
00:17:12.956
00:22:32.336
00:21:12.296
00:14:01.496

SWIM
00:13:50.920

00:14:40.616
00:16:49.107

00:14:13.527

00:14:39.567

00:14:54.504

00:18:34.346

T2
00:00:17.497
00:00:27.974
00:00:48.885
00:00:58.995
00:01:01.093
00:00:21.674
00:00:22.426
00:00:40.215
00:01:04.548
00:00:43.903
00:00:50.444
00:00:58.214

00:00:56.625

00:01:02.365
00:00:32.804
00:00:38.835
00:00:46.394
00:00:38.594
00:01:12.944
00:02:09.855
00:00:37.545
00:01:32.745
00:00:57.344
00:01:57.854
00:00:45.283
00:01:15.194
00:01:24.403
00:01:18.044
00:00:57.374
00:00:54.675
00:00:54.403
00:02:44.775
00:00:58.214
00:01:37.214
00:01:44.355
00:00:04.844

T2
00:00:15.241

00:00:11.204
00:00:12.014

00:00:09.253

00:00:09.734

00:00:21.706

00:00:16.664

RUN

00:18:04.682
00:20:53.720
00:20:58.157
00:22:07.528
00:21:45.032
00:23:47.584
00:24:03.252
00:22:27.714
00:21:57.911
00:24:20.766
00:23:02.040
00:26:16.677

00:28:38.709

00:23:59.727
00:24:52.707
00:25:11.985
00:25:20.625
00:26:18.251
00:28:19.079
00:23:10.608
00:28:08.179
00:28:45.349
00:26:49.203
00:26:46.332
00:31:44.623
00:34:32.152
00:29:12.259
00:28:06.975
00:32:13.557
00:30:44.866
00:37:53.391
00:29:10.359
00:39:00.904
00:35:41.677
00:39:14.585
00:54:04.522

RUN
00:18:32.679

00:18:53.209
00:26:29.449

00:29:36.610

00:30:55.088

00:32:41.012

00:34:01.497



